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LOCATION NO.

10171
10172
10173
10174
10175
10176
10177
10178

10179
10180
10181
10182
10183
10184

10185

10186

10187
10188
10188
10190

10191
10192
10193
10194
10195

SRR ® @R @ @ ® CRCEE ® PLEREO

AIKINS ST (CL)
ATTACHE DR (W LEG)
ATTACHE DR N LEG
BELMONT AV
BIRCHBARK BY NLEG
BLECHNER DR
BLECHNER DR
BLECHNER DR
BLECHNER DR
BULLER ST
BURROWS AV
CANNES CR N LEG
CARTWRIGHT RD
CARTWRIGHT RD
DAFFODIL ST

DAHLIA ST
DOBRINSKY DR N LEG

FIELD (PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY)

DURWARD ST
DURWARD ST
ENNISKILLEN AV
HARTFORD AV

HERRON RD
HIDDLESTON CR S LEG
HDDLESTONCR S LEG
HDDLESTONCR (NLEG)
HURON AV

HURON AV

JEFFERSON AV
JEFFERSON AV

LOCATION

MHAT MANITOBA AV TO MH AT PRITCHARD AV

1ST MH N OF ATTACHE DR (S LEG) TO MH @ ATTACHE DR (N LEG})

1ST MH E OF DIPLOMAT DR TOMH AT DIPLOMAT DR

MH W OF MCKENZIE ST TO MH AT MCKENZE ST

MH @ BRICHTREE PL TO MH @ BIRCHBARK BY W LEG
MHAT NICHOLSON CR TO MH AT MAEVISTA PL

MH AT NNCHOLSON CR TO 2ND MH S OF ADSUM DR

2ND MH S OF ADSUM DR TO 1STMH S OF ADSUM DR

18T MH S OF ADSUM DR TO TIE-INAT ADSUM DR

MHAT MANITOBA AV TOMHAT PRITCHARD AV

3RD MH E OF FIFE ST TO4THMHE OF FIFE ST

1ST MH E OF MANDALAY DR TO MH AT MANDALAY DR
1ST MH NW HIDDLESTON CR TO MH @ HIDDLESTON CR
2ND MH NW HIDDLESTON CR TO 18T MH NW HIDDLESTON CR
MH AT DAHLIA AV TO MH AT ASTER AV

18T MH W OF DAFFODIL ST TO MH AT DAFFODIL ST

MH AT DOBRINSKY DR W LEG E PL TO MH AT DOBRINSKY DR
MH @ DOBRINSKY DR TO 2ND MH S OF JEFFERSON AV
1ST MHN OF TULLY RD TO 1STMH S OF TEMPLETON AV
1ST MH S OF TEMPLETON AV TOMH AT TEMPLTON AV
MHAT PARR ST TO 1STMH E OF PARR ST

18T MH E OF MCKENZIE ST TO MH AT MCGREGOR ST

MH @ LEILA AVE TOMH @ JAMES CARLETON DR

MH @ CARTWRIGHT RD TO 1ST MH E OF JEFFERSON AV
18T MH E JEFFERSON AV TO MH @ JEFFERSON AV

18T MH E OF CARTWRIGHT RD TOMH @ CARTWRIGHT RD
MH AT FIFE ST TO 1ST MH £ OF FIFE ST

1ST MH E OF FIFE ST TO 2ND MH E OF FIFE ST

MH@ WENTWOOD CR TOMH @ DUNHAM ST

MH @ MASTERTON CR TO MH @ MARTINDALE PL (W LEG)
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NO.
10196

10197
10198
10199

10200
10201

10202

10203
10204
10205
10206
10207
10208
10209
10210
10211
10212
10213
10214
10215
10216
10217
10218
10218

10220
10221
10222
10223
10224
10225
10226

JEFFERSON AV
JEFFERSON AV
JEFFERSON AV
JEFFERSON AV
JEFFERSON AV
JEFFERSON AV
JONES ST

JONES ST

JONES ST
LANSDOWNE AV (CL)
LANSDOWNE AV (CL)
LEILA AV

MAC ST

MACKLIN AV
MAGENTA CR (S LEG)
MANILA RD

MANILA RD

MANILA RD

MANILA RD

MANILA RD
MAPLEGLEN DR
MAPLETON DR
MAPLETON DR
MAPLETON DR
MAPLETON DR
MAPLETON DR
MARGATE RD
MARINER CR (W LEG)
MARINER CR (W LEG)
MARINER CR (W LEG)
MARINER CR (N LEG)
MATHESON AV
MAYNARD CS S LEG
MCKENZIE ST(CL)
MCPHILLIPS ST
MCPHILLIPS ST
PARKING LOT
PARKING LOT

PAYNE ST

PEARCE AV

PIPELINE RD
PIPELINE RD
PIPELINE RD
PIPELINE RD
POWERS ST
PRIMROSE CR (E LEG)
PRI TCHARD AV

PRI TCHARD ST

PRI TCHARD AV
PRITCHARD AV

PRI TCHARD AV

PRI TCHARD AV

PRI TCHARD AV
ROYAL CR (S LEG)
ROYAL CR (W LEG)
ROYAL CR (N LEG)
ROYAL AV
RUPERTSLAND AV
SCOTIAST

SEMPLE AV

SEMPLE AV

SEMPLE AV

SWAILES AV

TAIT AV (CL)

LOCATION

MH @ MARTINDALE PL (W PL) TO 1ST MH W OF MARTINDALE PL (E LEG)

MH @ MARTINDALE PL (E LEG) TO 1ST MH W OF MARTINDALE PL (E LEG)

1ST MH W OF PIPELINE RD TO MH @ MARTINDALE PL (E LG)

1ST MH E OF PIPELINE RD TO 1ST MH W OF PIPELINE

18T MH W OF MCPHLLIPS ST TO 2ND MH W OF MCPHILLPS ST

MH @ MCPHILLIPS ST (S OF JEFFERSON TC 1ST MH W OF MCPHILLIPS

MH AT ST ANTHONY AV TO MH AT JEFFERSON AV

1STMH S OF PERTH AV (JONES ST W LEG) TO MHAT ST ANTHONY AV (JONES STE LEG)
MH AT PERTH AV (CL) TO 1ST MH S OF PERTHAV

1ST MH E OF MAIN ST TO 2ND MH E OF MAIN ST

2ND MH E OF MAIN ST TO MH AT COCHRANE ST

2ND MH E HERRON ST TO MH @ PIPELINE RD

MH AT RUPERTSLAND BV TO MH AT TAIT AV

1ST MH E OF PAYNE ST TO 2ND MH E OF PAYNE ST

1ST MH W OF MARBURY RD TO MH @ MARBURY RD (W PL)
MH AT KENVILLE CR TO TIE-IN AT ADSUM DR

MH AT MADDIN CR S LEG TO MH AT JEFFERSON AV

MH @ MADDIN CR N LEG TO MH @ MADDIN CR S LEG

MH @ CARTWRIGHT RD TO MH @ MADDIN CR N LEG

MH AT LEILA AV TO MH AT CARTWRIGHT RD

MH @ MARLOW CT (W LEG) TO MH @ SHEPPARD ST

MH @ ROZMUS BY E LEG TO MH @ MADRILL CS W LEG
MH @ MADRILL CS W LEG TO MH @ MADRIGAL CS

MH @ MADRIGAL CS TO MH @ MANFORD CS W LEG

MH @ MANFORD CS W LEG TO MH @ MANFORD CS E LEG
MH AT MANFORD CS E LEG TO MH AT SHEPPARD ST W PL
1ST MH W OF NEVILLE ST TO 2ND MH E OF MANDALAY DR
MH AT MANDAN RD TO 1ST MH N OF ADSUM DR

1ST MH N OF ADSUM DR TO TIE-IN AT ADSUM DR

MH AT LARTER CR TO MH AT MARINER CR (N LEG)

MH AT MARINER CR (N LEG) TO MHAT PIPELINE RD

2ND MH W OF PARR ST TO MH AT ARLINGTON ST

1STMH E MABERLEY RD TO MH @ MAVERLEY RD

MH AT PR TCHARD AV (CL) TO MH AT SELKIRK AV

1STMH S OF RICHARDSON AV TO 1ST MH N OF RICHARD AV
1STMH N OF RICHARDSON AV TO 1ST MH S OF JEFFERSONAV
2ND MH S OF JEFFERSON AV TO 1ST MH S OF JEFFERSONAV
1STMH S OF JEFFERSON AV TO MH AT JEFFERSON AV

MH AT MACKLIN AV TO MH AT RICHARDSON AV

MH AT COTTINGHAM ST TO 15T MH E OF COTTINGHAM ST
1STMH N OF ADSUM DR TO TIE-IN AT ADSUM DR

1STMH S OF MARINER CR TO 1STMH N OF ADSUM DR

MH AT MARINER CR TO 1ST MH S OF MARINER CR

MH AT LEILA AV TOMH ATMARINER CR

MH AT ANDERSON AV TO MH AT ST JOHNS AV (CL)

1STMH N OF PRIMROSE CR (S LEG) TO MH AT PRIMROSE CR (S LEG)
MH AT BULLER ST TO 1ST MH E OF BULLER ST

RAILWAY ST (W PL) TO SHEEPARD ST (W PL)

MH AT SHEPPARD ST (W OF CL) TO 1STMH E OF SHEPPARD ST
1STMH W OF SHAUGHNESSY ST TO MH AT SHAUGHNESSY ST
MH AT SHAUGHNESSY TO 1S TMH W OF MCNICHOL ST

1STMH W OF MCNICHOL ST TO MH AT MCNICHOL ST

MH AT MCNICHOL ST TO 1S TMH E OF MCNICHOL ST

MH AT ROYALCR (W LEG) TO MH AT MCGREGOR ST

MH AT ROYAL CR (N LEG) TO MH AT ROYAL CR (S LEG)
1STMH W OF MCGREGOR ST TO MH AT MCGREGOR ST
1STMH E OF AIKINS ST TOMH AT AIKINS ST

MH AT PAR ST TO 1ST MH E OF PARR ST

1STMH S OF HARTFORD AV TO MH AT PERTH AV

DRAWING INDEX

1STMH W OF MCKENZIE ST TO MH AT MCKENZIE ST

MH AT MCKENZIE ST TO 1ST MH E OF MCKENZIE ST
1STMH E OF MCKENZE ST TO MH AT MCGREGOR ST
MH AT BIRCHBARK BY (W LEG) TOMH @ BIRCHTREE PL
1STMH E OF JONES ST TO 2ND MH E OF JONES ST
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